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                                       BIODATA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Name  
 
 

Date of Birth  
 

Identity Card No.  
 

Pack Name  
 
 
 

Membership ID.  
 

Date of Enrolment  
 

Position in Guiding  
 
 

School Address  
 
 
 

Telephone No.  
 

Email Address  
 

Home Address  
 
 
 

Hobby  
 

Ambition  
 

I join Girl Guiding 
because … 
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To know more about SDG 15 : 

https://youtu.be/1q1whVdYWNw 
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https://youtu.be/1q1whVdYWNw


 

                                                                                                                         

  Discuss in your group about SDG15  and complete the table below.  

                                                                                             

1. 
 

 
 
 

2. 
 

 
 
 

3. 
 

 
 
 

4. 
 

 
 
 

5. 
 

 
 
 

6. 
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Group the following words according to their categories.You may add other 

flora and fauna that you know too.  
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   Deforestation , causes , effects and solutions  

  Watch the video -   https://youtu.be/-01T9e6VDWU 
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https://youtu.be/-01T9e6VDWU


                                                                                                                                                                  

 

Did you know that we can end threats to endangered animals ?  

Watch this video with your friends and discuss. 

https://youtu.be/h5eTqjzQZDY 

 

Complete the tasks below :  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

REASONS FOR  
ANIMALS EXTINCTION  

WHAT WE CAN DO  
TO STOP IT  
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https://youtu.be/h5eTqjzQZDY


Let’s play Word Search and see how many words you can find. You can 

also play it online .  

 

 

 

 

 

 

REFLECTION 
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TESTER’S COMMENT 
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CERTIFICATE 
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